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For more information or samples, contact your  
distributor or visit: www.halyardhealth.com/cleanroom

1 �Not formulated with these commonly used vulcanizing chemicals: Sulfur, Thiurams, Thiaxoles, 
Guanidines and Carbamates. 

2 Tested per ASTM D6319, EN 455-2

PUREZERO* 

Cleanroom Nitrile Gloves

HALYARD* offers an accelerator-free1 portfolio of three non-sterile and two sterile cleanroom gloves to address the 
needs of pharmaceutical, medical device, microelectronics and semi-conductor manufacturing industries.

HALYARD* PUREZERO* NITRILE 
CLEANROOM GLOVES

Description Designed for
Max 

 Particle 
Count

ISO 
Class

Finish Fingertips
Double 

Donning
Size 

Range
Fingertip 
Thickness

Case 
Count

HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 
White Nitrile Gloves

Semiconductor,
Pharmaceutical,
Medical Device 
Manufacturing

<950

ISO Class 3 
or higher and 

Grade A/B/C/D 
cleanrooms

Tacky Grip
Textured 

Fingertips
Recommended 
for Outer Glove

XS-XL
.16mm 
(6 mil)

1000/cs 
Ambidextrous

HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 
Light Blue Nitrile Gloves

Semiconductor,
Pharmaceutical,
Medical Device 
Manufacturing

<1200

ISO Class 3 
or higher and 

Grade A/B/C/D 
cleanrooms

Tacky Grip
Textured 

Fingertips
Recommended 
for Outer Glove

XS-XL
.10mm 
(4 mil)

1500/cs 
Ambidextrous

HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 
White SGX* Nitrile Gloves

Semiconductor,
Pharmaceutical,
Medical Device 
Manufacturing

<950

ISO Class 3 
or higher and 

Grade A/B/C/D 
cleanrooms

Smooth Grip
Textured 

Fingertips
Outer or Under XS-XL

.16mm 
(6 mil)

1000/cs 
Ambidextrous

HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 
Light Blue Sterile Nitrile Gloves

Pharmaceutical,
Biotechnology,

Sterile Compounding,
Aseptic Processing

<1200

ISO Class 3 
or higher and 

Grade A/B/C/D 
cleanrooms

Smooth Grip

Textured 
Fingertips  
and Palms

Outer or Under

6.0 
6.5 
7.0 
7.5 
8.0 
8.5 
9.0 

10.0

.10mm 
(4 mil)

300 pairs/cs 
Hand Specific

HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 
White Sterile Nitrile Gloves

Pharmaceutical,
Biotechnology,

Sterile Compounding,
Aseptic Processing

<950

ISO Class 3 
or higher and 

Grade A/B/C/D 
cleanrooms

Smooth Grip

Textured 
Fingertips  
and Palms

Outer or Under

6.0 
6.5 
7.0 
7.5 
8.0 
8.5 
9.0 

10.0

.16mm 
(6 mil)

200 pairs/cs

Hand Specific

GLOVE SELECTION GUIDE

Applies to all PUREZERO* Gloves:
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 Accelerator-Free1        Static Dissipative in Use2       
Low Dermatitis Potential  

Compliant with the REACH regulation
AQL 1.0


