Cleanroom Nitrile Gloves



HALYARD* PUREZERO* NITRILE **CLEANROOM GLOVES**

HALYARD* offers an accelerator-free¹ portfolio of three non-sterile and two sterile cleanroom gloves to address the needs of pharmaceutical, medical device, microelectronics and semi-conductor manufacturing industries.

GLOVE SELECTION GUIDE

	Description	Designed for	Max Particle Count	ISO Class	Finish	Fingertips	Double Donning	Size Range	Fingertip Thickness	Case Count
NON-STERILE	HALYARD* PURE ZERO* HG3 White Nitrile Gloves	Semiconductor, Pharmaceutical, Medical Device Manufacturing	<950	ISO Class 3 or higher and Grade A/B/C/D cleanrooms	Tacky Grip	Textured Fingertips	Recommended for Outer Glove	XS-XL	.16mm (6 mil)	1000/cs Ambidextrous
	HALYARD* PURE ZERO* HG3 Light Blue Nitrile Gloves	Semiconductor, Pharmaceutical, Medical Device Manufacturing	<1200	ISO Class 3 or higher and Grade A/B/C/D cleanrooms	Tacky Grip	Textured Fingertips	Recommended for Outer Glove	XS-XL	.10mm (4 mil)	1500/cs Ambidextrous
	HALYARD* PURE ZERO* HG3 White SGX* Nitrile Gloves	Semiconductor, Pharmaceutical, Medical Device Manufacturing	<950	ISO Class 3 or higher and Grade A/B/C/D cleanrooms	Smooth Grip	Textured Fingertips	Outer or Under	XS-XL	.16mm (6 mil)	1000/cs Ambidextrous
STERILE	HALYARD* PURE ZERO* HG3 Light Blue Sterile Nitrile Gloves	Pharmaceutical, Biotechnology, Sterile Compounding, Aseptic Processing	<1200	ISO Class 3 or higher and Grade A/B/C/D cleanrooms	Smooth Grip	Textured Fingertips and Palms	Outer or Under	6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0	.10mm (4 mil)	300 pairs/cs Hand Specific
	HALYARD* PURE ZERO* HG3 White Sterile Nitrile Gloves	Pharmaceutical, Biotechnology, Sterile Compounding, Aseptic Processing	<950	ISO Class 3 or higher and Grade A/B/C/D cleanrooms	Smooth Grip	Textured Fingertips and Palms	Outer or Under	6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0	.16mm (6 mil)	200 pairs/cs Hand Specific
Applies to all PUREZERO* Gloves:		Accelerator-Free ¹ Static Dissipative in Use ² Low Dermatitis Potential Compliant with the REACH regulation			AQL1.0	C € 27!	- · (~)		74-1:2016/Type C	77

For more information or samples, contact your distributor or visit: www.halyardhealth.com/cleanroom



